DATA SHEET|   OCTOBER 25, 2004
For more information on this and other products:
Contact Sales at Ortel 626-293-3400, or visit www.emcore.com.
Applications
§ 1310 nm forward path/return
path
§ Broadcast and narrowcast
networks

ORTEL, A division of EMCORE
1612P 1310 nm DFB Laser Module
Ordering Information
Contact Ortel for ordering information at 626-293-3400.
Ordering Code Definitions
                                 1612P,    E2   PA    D3    04
Family name
Analog 1310 nm, DFB, Laser
Distortion Performance
PA = PAL 60
Frequency Plan
D3 = 60 Channel
Optical Connector
E1 = FC/APC
E2 = SC/APC
E3 = None
Optical Power, min.
04 = 4 mW  16 = 16 mW
06 = 6 mW  20 = 20 mW
08 = 8 mW  22 = 22 mW
10 = 10 mW  25 = 25 mW
13 = 13 mW
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of issue date. EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specifications of
the product at any time without notice. Ortel, the Ortel logo, EMCORE, and the EMCORE logo are trademarks of EMCORE Corporation.
DS.1612P  Copyright 2003. EMCORE Corporation
Ortel, a division of EMCORE
2015 West Chestnut Street
Alhambra, California 91803-1542
Tel: 626-293-3400